Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Blackett - (1384341) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.48
36.54
36.63
36.63
36.88
36.98
37.25
39.64
39.87
40.22
41.20
43.85
43.90
44.16
44.59
47.34
49.41
50.91
52.29
53.25
54.33
57.87

1:02.69
1:03.67

Swims in Date Order
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Date

04/11/23
25/11/23
17/06/23
26/11/23
15/06/24
15/10/23
16/09/23
24/09/22
05/11/22
19/06/22
28/05/22
06/11/21
31/10/21
15/01/22
11/12/21
30/06/21
08/03/20
01/11/20
04/01/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
19/05/19
17/03/19
09/12/18

Meet

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Junior Inter-League Grand Final 2023

Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team

Billingham New Year Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Corby

North Shields
Billingham
Tynemouth
Dunston Pool
Sheffield
South Shields
South Shields
Sheffield
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Hull

East End Pool
Stanley
Gosforth Pool
Billingham
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool
Stanley
Stanley

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
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Time
36.88
36.63
36.54
36.48
36.98
37.25
36.63
39.87
39.64
40.22
41.20
44.16
44.59
43.85
43.90
47.34
50.91
49.41
52.29
53.25
54.33
57.87

1:02.69

1:03.67

Copyright 2024
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455
464
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257
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215
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Date

15/06/24
26/11/23
25/11/23
04/11/23
15/10/23
16/09/23
17/06/23
05/11/22
24/09/22
19/06/22
28/05/22
15/01/22
11/12/21
06/11/21
31/10/21
30/06/21
01/11/20
08/03/20
04/01/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
19/05/19
17/03/19
09/12/18

Meet

Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24
Junior Inter-League Grand Final 2023

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Billingham New Year Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Venue

North Shields
Corby
Tynemouth
Sheffield
Billingham
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Sheffield
Dunston Pool
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Hull

Sheffield
Sunderland
East End Pool
Gosforth Pool
Stanley
Billingham
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool
Stanley
Stanley

Stanley

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle
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